Shasta County 4-H Club Leader Schedule 2024-2025

Due Date	Description
July 1, 2024	2024-25 Program Year Begins
July 13, 2024	PY 2023-24 Club Enrollment, 2nd Installment Due
July 18, 2024	Online Registration Opens for PY 2024-25
July 24, 2024	Inter-Mountain Council Meeting - Inter-Mountain Fair & Event Center
August 2, 2024	Records Books Due to 4-H Office
August 9, 2024	Club Officer Training & Installation
August 10, 2024	In-Person Leader for Countywide Record Book Judging - Shasta 4-H Office (1 adult / every 5 club books turned in)
August 24, 2024	Valley 4-H Information Event - Sundial Bridge
September 15, 2024	Year End Financial Reporting Deadline - PY 2023-2024
September 18, 2024	Valley Council Meeting Valley Community Club Leader Training
October 16, 2024	Valley Council Meeting - 4-H Office
October 23, 2024	Inter-Mountain Council Meeting - Inter-Mountain Fair & Event Center
November 30, 2024	Deadline: 2025 Fair Exhibitors - 4-H Enrollment & Club Fees Paid
December 1, 2024	PY 2024 - 25 Club Documents Due Officer List, Planning Guide & Outreach Report, Bank Signers, Budget, Facility Agreements, Fundraising forms (ongoing)
December 31, 2024	Deadline: Returning Volunteer Enrollment & Training Completion
January 15, 2025	Valley Council Meeting - 4-H Office
January 22, 2025	Inter-Mountain Council Meeting - Gepetto's, Burney
February 19, 2025	Valley Field Day Planning - 4-H Office
March 19, 2025	Shasta County 2025 - 26 Budget & Event Planning - 4-H Office
April 16, 2025	Valley Council Meeting - 4-H Office
April 23, 2025	Inter-Mountain Council Meeting - Gepetto's, Burney
May 9, 2025	Valley Fair Contracts to 4-H Office— Deadline
May 21, 2025	Valley Council Meeting - 4-H Office
June 30, 2055	2024-25 Program Year Ends